8:30 am
9:00 am
9:05 am
9:25 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
10:40 am
11:40 am
12:30 pm
12:45 pm

1:45 pm

2:05 pm

3:05 pm

UUSS Board Retreat
August 30, 2014

Gather for Coffee and Bagels
Chalice Lighting

Ice Breaker- One Truth one Lie
Expectations of Board Members
Systems Theory of Congregations
Break

Goal Setting

Lunch

Movement Exercise

Stewardship for 2015/2016

Calendaring and Auction Discussion

Leadership Challenge Case Study

Extinguish Chalice and Closing

Roger
Lucy
Linda

Lucy

Roger

All

Lucy
Roger and

Linda and
Roger

Lucy and
Roger

Roger



