

UUSS Board Retreat
August 30, 2014

8:30 am	Gather for Coffee and Bagels	
9:00 am	Chalice Lighting	Roger
9:05 am	Ice Breaker- One Truth one Lie	Lucy
9:25 am	Expectations of Board Members	Linda
9:30 am	Systems Theory of Congregations	Lucy
10:30 am	Break	
10:40 am	Goal Setting	Roger
11:40 am	Lunch	All
12:30 pm	Movement Exercise	Lucy
12:45 pm	Stewardship for 2015/2016	Roger and
1:45 pm	Calendaring and Auction Discussion	Linda and Roger
2:05 pm	Leadership Challenge Case Study	Lucy and Roger
3:05 pm	Extinguish Chalice and Closing	Roger